PWBS
SINGLE POLE
POWER CONNECTORS
SINGLE POLE BAYONET CONNECTOR
UP TO 1000A RATED CURRENT
2 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
About Us
Since 1952, Radiall Sa have been enabling the future through collaboration with our customers.

H V 06 DA P A 1-25-50 M40 F12
P/N Sample: PWBS 06AC 32P1SA 1-25-50 R8 F16
PWBS Connectors - Part number explanation
PWBS 40P1
H Temperature
range
- -40°C ÷ +125°C
H -40°C ÷ +180°C
L -60°C ÷ +125°C
V Working
Voltage
- 1.500V (OV2) for Shell 32 - 3.000V (OV2) for Shell 40
V 3.000V (OV2) - with extended insulation
V4 3.000V (OV4 - PD3) - with V4 insulation
A 750V (APTA) - with modified insulation
PWBS Series Code PWBS
06 Shell Type
06 Plug with metal coupling nut
61GG Plug with rubber coated coupling nut (short version)
65 Plug with Heavy Duty coupling nut
96 Plug with grounding finger (shielding)
961GG Plug with grounding finger and rubber coated coupling nut (short version)
02E Front mounting receptacle with external ground connection
030 Rear mounting receptacle able to accept accessories
03 Rear mounting receptacle
01 Inline connector
DA Connector
Class
AC Backshell with MS 3057-C type cable clamp
AMK Provided with gasket and an iris spring connected to one another by an internal ring. The
iris spring is used to connect multicore jacketed cables or jacketed hoses
AWN Provided with gasket and an iris spring connected to one another, to guarantee an
excellent mechanical strain relief and water tightness
DA Backshell with external UNEF thread or internal metric thread
T Caps**
- Without caps
T With plastic caps
40P1 Insert
Arrangement
32P1 Shell size 32 single pole
40P1 Shell size 40 single pole
P Contact
Gender
S Socket contacts
P Pin contacts
A Polarization
Code
A Shell size 32 - 0°       Shell size 40 - 0°
B Shell size 32 - 30° Shell size 40 - 36°
C Shell size 32 - 60° Shell size 40 - 72°
D Shell size 32 - 90° Shell size 40 - 108°
E Shell size 32 - 120° Shell size 40 - 144°
F Shell size 32 - 150° Shell size 40 - 180°
G Shell size 32 - 180° Shell size 40 - 216°
H Shell size 32 - 210° Shell size 40 - 252°
I Shell size 32 - 240° Shell size 40 - 288°
L Shell size 32 - 270° Shell size 40 - 324°
M Shell size 32 - 300° -
N Shell size 32 - 330° -
TP G S_
** If required
9Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
1-25-50 Contact Type
1-25-50 Single band, for wire section 50 mm2 (for shell size 32 and V4 size 40)
1-25-95 Single band, for wire section 95 mm2 (for shell size 32 and V4 size 40)
1-25-120 Single band, for wire section 120 mm2 (for shell size 32 and V4 size 40)
1-25-150 Single band, for wire section 150 mm2 (for shell size 32 and V4 size 40)
1-25-185 Single band, for wire section 185 mm2 (for shell size 32 and V4 size 40)
1-20-50 Single band, for wire section 50mm2 (for shell size 40)
1-20-70 Single band, for wire section 70mm2 (for shell size 40)
1-20-95 Single band, for wire section 95mm2 (for shell size 40)
1-20-120 Single band, for wire section 120mm2 (for shell size 40)
1-20-92 Single band, for wire section 92mm2  - AWG 3/0 (for shell size 40)

If required
S Customization (Consult our sales office)
PWBS Connectors - Part number explanation
10 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
Order
Number
Short
Description
Shell
size
Multi-
points
Contact
band
Wire
Section
mm2
AWG
Cable
size
Working
current
Manual
Crimping
tool
Crimp
Die
Stripping
length
(mm)
VS813001 CP485 1-25-50P** 32 *** 50 - 600A CRT-HT45* CDI-ME14* 20
VS813002 CP485 1-25-95P** 32 *** 95 - 600A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME24C 30
VS813003 CP485 1-25-120P** 32 *** 120 - 600A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME29C 30
VS813004 CP485 1-25-150P** 32 *** 150 - 600A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME37C 29
VS813005 CP485 1-25-185P** 32 *** 185 - 600A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME37C *
VS813006 CP485 1-20-50P** 40 *** 50 - 500A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME17C*
CDI-ME20C* 20
VS813007 CP485 1-20-70P** 40 *** 70 - 500A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME20C*
CDI-ME24C*
22*
24*
VS813008 CP485 1-20-95P** 40 *** 95 - 500A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME24C 20
VS813009 CP485 1-20-120P** 40 *** 120 - 500A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME29C 20
VS813010 CP485 1-20-92P** 40 *** 92 3/0 500A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME24C 20
VS813011 CP485 1-20-112P** 40 *** 112 4/0 500A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME30C 20
VS813012 CP485 2-30-95P 40 Double 95 - 1.000A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME24C 30
VS813013 CP485 2-30-120P 40 Double 120 - 1.000A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME29C 30
VS813014 CP485 2-30-150P 40 Double 150 - 1.000A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME37C 29
VS813015 CP485 2-30-185P 40 Double 185 - 1.000A CRT-HT131**** * *
VS813016 CP485 2-30-240P 40 Double 240 - 1.000A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME60C 40
VS813017 CP485 2-30-262P 40 Double - 262 MCM 1.000A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME37C 27
VS813018 CP485 2-30-535P 40 Double - 535 MCM 1.000A CRT-HT131**** CDI-ME60C 40
VS813019 CP485 2-30-646P 40 Double - 646 MCM 1.000A CRT-HT131**** CDI-MK32C* 40
PWBS Connectors - Contacts
Pin Crimp Contacts
*         Please, consul our commercial office